Milurit 100 mg (Allopurinol) 30 tablets in Box – acid levels in the blood and urine

$11.90

What Mylurite is and what it is used for
Millurite tablets contain a medicine called allopurinol. Its action is to slow down the rate of certain chemical reactions in the body to lower uric acid levels in the blood and urine.

Millurite is used:

for the prevention of gout. It is a disease in which the body produces too much of a substance called ‘uric acid’. Uric acid accumulates in the joints and tendons in the form of crystals. These crystals can cause an inflammatory reaction. With inflammation, the skin around some joints swells, becomes painful and sensitive to the lightest touch. In addition, there may be severe pain when moving these joints;
for the prevention of other conditions where uric acid builds up in the body. These are kidney stones and some other types of kidney problems either when you are being treated for cancer or if you have certain enzymatic disorders.

More about MILURIT tablets 150 mg * 30 EGIS

Categories: ,

Description

BY  EGIS

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Milurit 100 mg (Allopurinol) 30 tablets in Box – acid levels in the blood and urine”

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *